
 

 

 

Annexure-4 
Name of the corporate debtor: Jawan Construction Private Limited   

Date of commencement of CIRP: 16.09.2022  
List of Creditors as on: 03.11.2022 

 

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

 
 

 

 

(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 

No. 

Name 

of cre- 

ditor 

Details of 

claim received 

Details of claim admitted Amount 

of conti- 

ngent 

claim 

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set-off 

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted 

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verification 

Remarks, 

if any 

Date 

of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 
Amoun

t of 

claim 

admitte

d 

Nature 

of claim 
Amount 

covered 

by guar- 

antee 

Whether 

related 

party? 

% of 

Voting 

share in 

CoC 

1. Rimura 
Finlease 
& 
Technolo
gy 
Limited  

04/10/2022 3,25,56,588 50,00,000.0
0 

Unsecured  No No 93.86 Nil Nil NIL 27556588 No 
supporting s 
for Interest 
and Delayed 
Payments  

2.  Himanshu 

Sharma  

 3,27,000.00 3,27,000.00 Unsecured No No 6.14 Nil NIL NIL NIL NIL 

3. Shriram 
Transport 
Finance 
Company 
Limited 

 1,39,85,580.
00 

0.00 Unsecured No No 0.00 Nil NIL NIL 1,39,85,580.00 No proper 
Supporting 
and it was 
duly 
intimated to 
the STFCL 

Total   4,68,69,168.
00 

5327000.00       Nil 41542168.00  

 


